Reservation Master Report

Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Date/Start - End Time Facility

Oct 30, 2024

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Oct 31, 2024
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Nov 1, 2024
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Nov 2, 2024
8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary - Pavilion
Pavilion

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Event

Madera United Club

Baseball Practice

Football Madera Titans

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

Soccer Practice

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

Soccer Practice

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Contact Information

Christina Moreno

Nicholas Archambault

FELIPE MOLINA

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Permit#

5637

5638

5655

5580

5580

5580

5580

5263

5263

5580

5206

5206



8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Nov 3, 2024
8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Nov 4, 2024
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Nov 5, 2024
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Nov 6, 2024
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Madera Youth Soccer League

Soccer

Soccer

Women Soccer Games

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

City of Madera Softball

Baseball Practice

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Mike Dusan

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Ricardo Lucero

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Ricardo Lucero

Martha Saavedra

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Nicholas Archambault

Attention: All soccer fields will be closed to the public for
maintenance starting November 4 until further notice.

5206

5206

5206

5605

5605

5651

5263

5263

5263

5263

5638






RS I



	Sheet1

