Reservation Master Report Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Date/Start - End Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Oct 30, 2024 10:30 AM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - Pavilion Pavilion	Madera United Club	Christina Moreno	5637
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Baseball Practice	Nicholas Archambault	5638
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Football Madera Titans	FELIPE MOLINA	5655
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:00 PM - 9:45 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
Oct 31, 2024 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
Nov 1, 2024 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Soccer Practice	Madera Youth Soccer League (Organization) Mike Dusan	5580
Nov 2, 2024 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
8:00 AM - 6:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206

8:00 AM - 6:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 6	Madera Youth Soccer League	Mike Dusan	5206
Nov 3, 2024 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1	Soccer	Domingo Velasco Soccer League (Non-Profit) Ricardo Lucero	5605
8:00 AM - 6:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4	Soccer	Domingo Velasco Soccer League (Non-Profit) Ricardo Lucero	5605
9:00 AM - 12:30 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5	Women Soccer Games	Martha Saavedra	5651
Nov 4, 2024 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
Nov 5, 2024 4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	City of Madera Softball	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	5263
Nov 6, 2024	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball	Baseball Practice	Nicholas Archambault	5638
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Field	Baseball Flaction	Monoras / Monambault	2300

Attention: All soccer fields will be closed to the public for maintenance starting November 4 until further notice.